General data
Profile housing, for mounting at a right-angle on NS 35/
7.5 . The profile width is 45 mm .
Order number 2959269
Type UM 45-PROFIL                CM
Barcode number 4017918107369
Unit pack 1 Centimeter
Customs tariff 39162010900
Technical data
General
Housing material PVC
Color green
Dimensions / positions
Width 45 mm
Technical data
Inflammability class acc. to UL 94 V0
UM 45-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 1/4
Documentation
Order key
Order example
UM 45-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 2/4
Accessories
Item Designation Description
Assembly
2959434 UM 25/45-FEO 200 Foot element, is inserted in the profile housing, limit stop with
screw. Mounted at right angles to the NS 35/7.5 mounting rail
2906131 UM 45-SE Side element, without marker groove, labeling with SS-ZB.
Width: 6 mm, length: 45 mm, height: 21 mm,
2907554 UM 45-SEAS Side supporting element, must be be mounted at right angles to
the NS 35/7.5 mounting rail to support the housing.
2907826 UM 45-SEFE Side element with foot, labeling with SS-ZB, mounted along the
length of the mounting rail NS 35/7.5. Height: 36 mm, width: 10
mm, length: 45 mm.
2959308 UM 45-SES Side element, with marker groove, labeling with SS-ZB. Width:
11 mm, length: 45 mm, height: 21 mm,
2976077 UMK- BF Mounting flange, for mounting directly on the wall
General
2959793 UM 45-SEFE O.N. Side element with foot, however without PCB guide, labeling
with SS-ZB, mounted along the length of the mounting rail NS
35/7.5. Height: 36 mm, width: 10 mm, length: 45 mm.
Marking
5031171 SS-ZB WH Markers, unprinted, 5-section, for snapping into devices and
components with special marker groove, labeling with M PEN or
CMS system, lettering field size: 20 x 8 mm, white, for SAB
boxes
5031650 SS-ZB YE Markers, unprinted, 5-section, for snapping into devices and
components with special marker groove, labeling with M-pen or
CMS system, marking area size: 20 x 8 mm, yellow, for SAB
boxes
5031744 SS-ZB:SO/CMS Contactor marker Zack strip, printed: 5-section, snaps on, color:
white. Zack marker strip is printed according to customer
requirements.
UM 45-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 3/4
Address
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
Tel + 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-00
Fax + 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-4 12 00
© Phoenix Contact
Technical modifications reserved
UM 45-PROFIL                CM
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
www.phoenixcontact.com Jul 15, 2003
Page 4/4